2021 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
(per $1000 value)
TOWN OF ALGOMA OSH SCH
002 OSH SCH/SANITARY DIST
OMRO SCH
OMRO SCH/SANITARY DIST
TOWN OF BLACK WOLF OSH SCH
004
TOWN OF CLAYTON NEE SCH
006 NEE SCH/CLAYTON SAN DIST
WINN SCH

WINN SCH/SANITARY DIST
NEW LONDON SCH

TOWN OF NEENAH NEE SCH
010

TOWN OF NEKIMI OMRO SCH

012 OSH SCH

ROSE SCH

TOWN OF NEPEUSKUN BER SCH

014 OMRO SCH

RIP SCH

TOWN OF OMRO OMRO SCH

016 OMRO SCH/SANITARY DISTRICT
OMRO SCH/SAN DIST/REIGHMOOR

OMRO SCH/SAN DIST/LANSING

OMRO SCH/REIGHMOOR LIGHTING

OMRO SCH/LANSING LIGHTING

WINN SCH

TOWN OF OSHKOSH OSH SCH
018 WINN SCH
WINN SCH/SAN DIST #1

TOWN OF POYGAN OMRO SCH
020 WINN SCH
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT P1

TOWN OF RUSHFORD BER SCH
022 OMRO SCH
TOWN OF UTICA OMRO SCH

024 OSH SCH
RIP SCH

16.014603
16.270383
15.265428
15.521208

16.847913

16.530582
17.611595
16.192080
18.008622
15.751591

13.274994

17.068677
17.936591
15.248619

16.110566
16.164096
15.365460

14.293263
14.534751
14.600441
14.594526
14.358953
14.353038
12.713192

17.752605
14.964812
15.362189

17.145015
15.264901
16.014719

17.245918
17.303993

16.342595
17.109420
15.534309

FAIR MARKET RATIO:

95.82%

86.54%

96.34%

98.33%

82.35%

98.01%

101.22%

82.90%

84.92%

90.35%

95.82%



2021 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY SCHOOL DISTRICT FAIR MARKET RATIO:
(per $1000 value)
TOWN OF VINLAND NEE SCH 15.039956 88.48%
026 OSH SCH 17.202459
WINN SCH 14.590343
WINN SCH/SAN DIST#1 14.962673
TOWN OF WINCHESTER NEW L SCH 12.414882 97.08%
028 WINN SCH 12.850135
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT W6 14.645600
TOWN OF WINNECONNE OMRO SCH 18.483782 77.37%
030 WINN SCH 16.420242
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT #3 16.420242
WINN SCH/SAN DISTRICT #1 16.846049
TOWN OF WOLF RIVER NEW L SCH 12.751788 99.32%
032 WEY SCH 15.955700
WINN SCH 13.176655
VILLAGE OF FOX CROSSING APPL SCH 17.264669 100.34%
121 MENA SCH 21.056131
NEEN SCH 16.835196
VILLAGE OF WINNECONNE WINN SCH 17.977799 106.56%
191
CITY OF OMRO OMRO SCH 23.670061 91.35%
265
CITY OF APPLETON APP SCH 21.399800 89.86%
608 MEN SCH 25.882800
CITY OF MENASHA MEN SCH 24.351600 98.98%
701-706
CITY OF NEENAH NEE SCH 21.315400 92.22%
801-812
CITY OF OSHKOSH OSH SCH 27.794956 82.87%
901-916 WINN SCH 25.115375

The statistical data contained herein is unedited and is not provided for any general or specific purpose
or use. Winnebago County does not guarantee that the figures contained herein are accurate. Any
reliance upon the figures contained herein for any purpose is at the risk of those persons utilizing this

data.



