2021 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPAL	<u>ITY</u>	SCHOOL DISTRICT (per \$1000 value)		FAIR MARKET RATIO:
		OSH SCH SANITARY DIST OMRO SCH SANITARY DIST	16.014603 16.270383 15.265428 15.521208	95.82%
TOWN OF E	BLACK WOLF	OSH SCH	16.847913	86.54%
TOWN OF 0	NEE SCH/CLA WINN SCH/	NEE SCH YTON SAN DIST WINN SCH SANITARY DIST W LONDON SCH	16.530582 17.611595 16.192080 18.008622 15.751591	96.34%
TOWN OF N	IEENAH	NEE SCH	13.274994	98.33%
TOWN OF N 012	NEKIMI	OMRO SCH OSH SCH ROSE SCH	17.068677 17.936591 15.248619	82.35%
TOWN OF NEPEUSKUN 014		BER SCH OMRO SCH RIP SCH	16.110566 16.164096 15.365460	98.01%
	OMRO SCH/SAN DMRO SCH/SAN DI OMRO SCH/SAI DMRO SCH/REIGHN	ST/REIGHMOOR N DIST/LANSING	14.293263 14.534751 14.600441 14.594526 14.358953 14.353038 12.713192	101.22%
TOWN OF 0		OSH SCH WINN SCH CH/SAN DIST #1	17.752605 14.964812 15.362189	82.90%
TOWN OF F 020		OMRO SCH WINN SCH AN DISTRICT P1	17.145015 15.264901 16.014719	84.92%
TOWN OF F 022	RUSHFORD	BER SCH OMRO SCH	17.245918 17.303993	90.35%
TOWN OF UTICA 024		OMRO SCH OSH SCH RIP SCH	16.342595 17.109420 15.534309	95.82%

2021 TAX RATE SUMMARY

MUNICIPALITY		SCHOOL DISTRICT (per \$1000 value)		FAIR MARKET RATIO:
TOWN OF VINLA 026		NEE SCH OSH SCH WINN SCH CH/SAN DIST#1		88.48%
TOWN OF WINCI 028	HESTER WINN SCH/SAN	NEW L SCH WINN SCH I DISTRICT W6	12.414882 12.850135 14.645600	97.08%
TOWN OF WINNI 030	WINN SCH/SA	OMRO SCH WINN SCH N DISTRICT #3 N DISTRICT #1		77.37%
TOWN OF WOLF 032	RIVER	NEW L SCH WEY SCH WINN SCH	12.751788 15.955700 13.176655	99.32%
VILLAGE OF FOX 121	CROSSING	APPL SCH MENA SCH NEEN SCH	17.264669 21.056131 16.835196	100.34%
VILLAGE OF WINNECONNE 191		WINN SCH	17.977799	106.56%
CITY OF OMRO 265		OMRO SCH	23.670061	91.35%
CITY OF APPLETON 608		APP SCH MEN SCH	21.399800 25.882800	89.86%
CITY OF MENASHA 701-706		MEN SCH	24.351600	98.98%
CITY OF NEENAH 801-812		NEE SCH	21.315400	92.22%
CITY OF OSHKOSH 901-916		OSH SCH WINN SCH	27.794956 25.115375	82.87%

The statistical data contained herein is unedited and is not provided for any general or specific purpose or use. Winnebago County does not guarantee that the figures contained herein are accurate. Any reliance upon the figures contained herein for any purpose is at the risk of those persons utilizing this data.